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Participants

Nation Name     yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

BEL VAN DORPE Roswitha B B 1965 L F 2.9999 1911 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

BLR KASTSIUCHKOVA Anastasiya B B 1991 R F 1.22 1321 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

BRA SANTOS Monica A A 1983 R F 1.27 276 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

FIN KAEHKOENEN Riikka B B 1994 R F 1.32 1683 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

FRA DEMAUDE Cecile B B 1972 L F 1.14 27 yes

DROIT MALARME Stephanie B B 1974 R F 1.20 1314 yes

SABLON Sophie B B 1979 R F 1.12 1312 yes

  3 Participants (3 present)
 

GBR MOORE Justine B B 1990 R F 1.29 37 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

GEO KHETSURIANI Irma B B 1985 R F 1.3 1273 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

GER TAUBER Sylvi B B 1979 L F 1.16 1244 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

HKG CHUNG Yuen Ping B B 1988 R F 1.11 500 yes

TONG Nga Ting B B 1992 R F 1.18 1397 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

HUN MEZO Boglarka B B 1987 R F 1.25 1365 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

ITA VIO Beatrice Maria B B 1997 L F 1.1 319 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

JPN SAKURAI Anri B B 1988 R F 1.9 1398 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

RUS BOYKOVA Viktoria B B 1989 R F 1.6 223 yes

MISHUROVA Irina B B 1993 R F 1.2 36 yes

VASILEVA Ludmila B B 1984 R F 1.4 161 yes

  3 Participants (3 present)
 

UKR DOLOH Nadiia B B 1986 R F 1.10 1594 yes

YESINA Olga B B 1994 R F 1.19 930 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
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Nation Name     yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

USA GEDDES Ellen B B 1988 L F 1.21 973 yes

HAYES Terry B B 1958 R F 1.36 1788 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

15 Nations, 22 Participants (22 present)
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name gender present

1. 1 001 378.0 ITA VIO Beatrice Maria F yes

2. 1 002 261.0 RUS MISHUROVA Irina F yes

3. 1 003 194.0 GEO KHETSURIANI Irma F yes

4. 1 004 170.0 RUS VASILEVA Ludmila F yes

5. 1 006 151.0 RUS BOYKOVA Viktoria F yes

6. 1 009 120.0 JPN SAKURAI Anri F yes

7. 1 010 120.0 UKR DOLOH Nadiia F yes

8. 1 011 115.0 HKG CHUNG Yuen Ping F yes

9. 1 012 106.0 FRA SABLON Sophie F yes

10. 1 014 91.0 FRA DEMAUDE Cecile F yes

11. 1 016 86.0 GER TAUBER Sylvi F yes

12. 1 018 73.0 HKG TONG Nga Ting F yes

13. 1 019 49.0 UKR YESINA Olga F yes

14. 1 020 48.0 FRA DROIT MALARME Stephanie F yes

15. 1 021 44.0 USA GEDDES Ellen F yes

16. 1 022 42.0 BLR KASTSIUCHKOVA Anastasiya F yes

17. 1 025 32.0 HUN MEZO Boglarka F yes

18. 1 027 12.0 BRA SANTOS Monica F yes

19. 1 029 12.0 GBR MOORE Justine F yes

20. 1 032 8.0 FIN KAEHKOENEN Riikka F yes

21. 1 036 8.0 USA HAYES Terry F yes

T 9 000 BEL VAN DORPE Roswitha F yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2019] IWAS Foil female Senior
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Technical directory and other commissions
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Format

Participants 22 Participants

1 First round
24.05. 13:30

22 Participants
2 Pools 6 Pool size
2 Pools 5 Pool size

18 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
18.18% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules move to Nation

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direct elimination
24.05. 16:00

Table of 32

18 Qualifiers

Table of 32
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2019] IWAS Foil female Senior
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First round

Pool 1 13:30 | Piste 13 / 14

DOROSHYN Oleksandr, UKR , KISIEL Jaroslav, POL

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
KASTSIUCHKOVA Anastasiya BLR 1 2 3 2 V 1 12 16 0.250 -4 4.
SABLON Sophie FRA 2 V 3 0 V 2 13 13 0.500 0 2.
CHUNG Yuen Ping HKG 3 V V 1 4 2 15 16 0.500 -1 3.
VIO Beatrice Maria ITA 4 V V V V 4 20 3 1.000 17 1.
MEZO Boglarka HUN 5 1 1 V 0 1 7 19 0.250 -12 5.

Pool 2 13:30 | Piste 15 / 16

ANZOLIN Carolina, BRA , LISPI Alessandro, ITA

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
SANTOS Monica BRA 1 2 2 3 0 0 7 20 0.000 -13 5.
DOLOH Nadiia UKR 2 V 1 2 1 1 9 17 0.250 -8 4.
GEDDES Ellen USA 3 V V V 2 3 17 10 0.750 7 2.
DEMAUDE Cecile FRA 4 V V 2 0 2 12 15 0.500 -3 3.
MISHUROVA Irina RUS 5 V V V V 4 20 3 1.000 17 1.

Pool 3 14:30 | Piste 13 / 14

LA ROSA Massimo, ITA , CRAMER Jacques, BRA

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
KHETSURIANI Irma GEO 1 V 3 0 V 3 2 16 18 0.400 -2 5.
VAN DORPE Roswitha BEL 2 1 0 4 1 0 0 6 25 0.000 -19 6.
BOYKOVA Viktoria RUS 3 V V V V V 5 25 11 1.000 14 1.
TAUBER Sylvi GER 4 V V 3 4 V 3 22 16 0.600 6 2.
DROIT MALARME Stephanie FRA 5 2 V 1 V V 3 18 19 0.600 -1 3.
MOORE Justine GBR 6 V V 4 2 4 2 20 18 0.400 2 4.

Pool 4 14:30 | Piste 15 / 16

ANZOLIN Carolina, BRA , LISPI Alessandro, ITA

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
TONG Nga Ting HKG 1 V 1 V V 0 3 16 15 0.600 1 3.
YESINA Olga UKR 2 3 0 V V 0 2 13 19 0.400 -6 4.
SAKURAI Anri JPN 3 V V V V 0 4 20 7 0.800 13 2.
HAYES Terry USA 4 1 0 0 V 0 1 6 22 0.200 -16 5.
KAEHKOENEN Riikka FIN 5 1 4 1 2 1 0 9 25 0.000 -16 6.
VASILEVA Ludmila RUS 6 V V V V V 5 25 1 1.000 24 1.
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First round

Place Nation Name V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 RUS VASILEVA Ludmila 5 5 25 1 1.000 24 Q

2 ITA VIO Beatrice Maria 4 4 20 3 1.000 17 Q

2 RUS MISHUROVA Irina 4 4 20 3 1.000 17 Q

4 RUS BOYKOVA Viktoria 5 5 25 11 1.000 14 Q

5 JPN SAKURAI Anri 4 5 20 7 0.800 13 Q

6 USA GEDDES Ellen 3 4 17 10 0.750 7 Q

7 GER TAUBER Sylvi 3 5 22 16 0.600 6 Q

8 HKG TONG Nga Ting 3 5 16 15 0.600 1 Q

9 FRA DROIT MALARME Stephanie 3 5 18 19 0.600 -1 Q

10 FRA SABLON Sophie 2 4 13 13 0.500 0 Q

11 HKG CHUNG Yuen Ping 2 4 15 16 0.500 -1 Q

12 FRA DEMAUDE Cecile 2 4 12 15 0.500 -3 Q

13 GBR MOORE Justine 2 5 20 18 0.400 2 Q

14 GEO KHETSURIANI Irma 2 5 16 18 0.400 -2 Q

15 UKR YESINA Olga 2 5 13 19 0.400 -6 Q

16 BLR KASTSIUCHKOVA Anastasiya 1 4 12 16 0.250 -4 Q

17 UKR DOLOH Nadiia 1 4 9 17 0.250 -8 Q

18 HUN MEZO Boglarka 1 4 7 19 0.250 -12 Q

19 USA HAYES Terry 1 5 6 22 0.200 -16 E

20 BRA SANTOS Monica 0 4 7 20 0.000 -13 E

21 FIN KAEHKOENEN Riikka 0 5 9 25 0.000 -16 E

22 BEL VAN DORPE Roswitha 0 5 6 25 0.000 -19 E

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage
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Seeding list Direct elimination

Place Nation Name V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 RUS VASILEVA Ludmila 5 5 25 1 1.000 24

2 RUS MISHUROVA Irina 4 4 20 3 1.000 17

3 ITA VIO Beatrice Maria 4 4 20 3 1.000 17 T2

4 RUS BOYKOVA Viktoria 5 5 25 11 1.000 14

5 JPN SAKURAI Anri 4 5 20 7 0.800 13

6 USA GEDDES Ellen 3 4 17 10 0.750 7

7 GER TAUBER Sylvi 3 5 22 16 0.600 6

8 HKG TONG Nga Ting 3 5 16 15 0.600 1

9 FRA DROIT MALARME Stephanie 3 5 18 19 0.600 -1

10 FRA SABLON Sophie 2 4 13 13 0.500 0

11 HKG CHUNG Yuen Ping 2 4 15 16 0.500 -1

12 FRA DEMAUDE Cecile 2 4 12 15 0.500 -3

13 GBR MOORE Justine 2 5 20 18 0.400 2

14 GEO KHETSURIANI Irma 2 5 16 18 0.400 -2

15 UKR YESINA Olga 2 5 13 19 0.400 -6

16 BLR KASTSIUCHKOVA Anastasiya 1 4 12 16 0.250 -4

17 UKR DOLOH Nadiia 1 4 9 17 0.250 -8

18 HUN MEZO Boglarka 1 4 7 19 0.250 -12
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A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
 

1 VASILEVA Ludmila RUS  

32 *** bye ***  

 

  Piste 13 Fri 16:00

17 DOLOH Nadiia UKR   V

16 KASTSIUCHKOVA Anastasiya BLR   4

  R: MELIAN Abel (BRA)

 

9 DROIT MALARME Stephanie FRA  

24 *** bye ***  

 

 

25 *** bye ***  

8 TONG Nga Ting HKG  

 

 

5 SAKURAI Anri JPN  

28 *** bye ***  

 

 

21 *** bye ***  

12 DEMAUDE Cecile FRA  

 

 

13 MOORE Justine GBR  

20 *** bye ***  

 

 

29 *** bye ***  

4 BOYKOVA Viktoria RUS  

 

Piste 9 Fri 16:30

VASILEVA Ludmila RUS   V

DOLOH Nadiia (17) UKR   6

R: ABATTI Cesar Julio (ARG)

Piste 10 Fri 16:30

DROIT MALARME Stephanie FRA   14

TONG Nga Ting HKG   V

R: TAMAS Henriette (HUN)

Piste 11 Fri 16:30

SAKURAI Anri JPN   V

DEMAUDE Cecile FRA   6

R: LISPI Alessandro (ITA)

Piste 12 Fri 16:30

MOORE Justine GBR   5

BOYKOVA Viktoria RUS   V

R: MELIAN Abel (BRA)

Piste 1 Fri 17:00

VASILEVA Ludmila RUS   V

TONG Nga Ting HKG   2

R: GOMES Eduardo (BRA) / V: LISPI Alessandro (ITA)

Piste 1 Fri 17:25

SAKURAI Anri JPN   13

BOYKOVA Viktoria RUS   V

R: LISPI Alessandro (ITA) / V: GOMES Eduardo (BRA)
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A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
 

3 VIO Beatrice Maria ITA  

30 *** bye ***  

 

 

19 *** bye ***  

14 KHETSURIANI Irma GEO  

 

 

11 CHUNG Yuen Ping HKG  

22 *** bye ***  

 

 

27 *** bye ***  

6 GEDDES Ellen USA  

 

 

7 TAUBER Sylvi GER  

26 *** bye ***  

 

 

23 *** bye ***  

10 SABLON Sophie FRA  

 

  Piste 14 Fri 16:00

15 YESINA Olga UKR   V

18 MEZO Boglarka HUN   2

  R: GOMES Eduardo (BRA)

 

31 *** bye ***  

2 MISHUROVA Irina RUS  

 

Piste 13 Fri 16:30

VIO Beatrice Maria ITA   V

KHETSURIANI Irma GEO   3

R: DOROSHYN Oleksandr (UKR)

Piste 14 Fri 16:30

CHUNG Yuen Ping HKG   V

GEDDES Ellen USA   9

R: GOMES Eduardo (BRA)

Piste 15 Fri 16:30

TAUBER Sylvi GER   V

SABLON Sophie FRA   14

R: CRAMER Jacques (BRA)

Piste 16 Fri 16:30

YESINA Olga UKR   4

MISHUROVA Irina RUS   V

R: KHACHATRYAN Harutyun (GER)

Piste 2 Fri 17:00

VIO Beatrice Maria ITA   V

CHUNG Yuen Ping (11) HKG   8

R: GRUNDY Sean (GBR) / V: ANZOLIN Carolina (BRA)

Piste 2 Fri 17:25

TAUBER Sylvi GER   5

MISHUROVA Irina RUS   V

R: ANZOLIN Carolina (BRA) / V: GRUNDY Sean (GBR)
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  I | Semi-Final K | Final  
  Piste 1 Fri 18:00

1 VASILEVA Ludmila RUS   V 14

4 BOYKOVA Viktoria RUS   8

  R: KHACHATRYAN Harutyun (GER) / V: MELIAN Abel (BRA)

  Piste 2 Fri 18:00

3 VIO Beatrice Maria ITA   V

2 MISHUROVA Irina RUS   10

  R: FERRAZZI JUNIOR Ricardo (BRA) / V: GRUNDY Sean (GBR)

Piste 2 Fri 18:45

VASILEVA Ludmila RUS   6

VIO Beatrice Maria (3) ITA   V

R: GRUNDY Sean (GBR) / V: CRAMER Jacques (BRA)
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Final placement

Place Nation Name yob

1 ITA VIO Beatrice Maria 1997

2 RUS VASILEVA Ludmila 1984

3 RUS MISHUROVA Irina 1993

3 RUS BOYKOVA Viktoria 1989

Table of 8

5 JPN SAKURAI Anri 1988

6 GER TAUBER Sylvi 1979

7 HKG TONG Nga Ting 1992

8 HKG CHUNG Yuen Ping 1988

Table of 16

9 USA GEDDES Ellen 1988

10 FRA DROIT MALARME Stephanie 1974

11 FRA SABLON Sophie 1979

12 FRA DEMAUDE Cecile 1972

13 GBR MOORE Justine 1990

14 GEO KHETSURIANI Irma 1985

15 UKR YESINA Olga 1994

16 UKR DOLOH Nadiia 1986

Table of 32

17 BLR KASTSIUCHKOVA Anastasiya 1991

18 HUN MEZO Boglarka 1987

First round

19 USA HAYES Terry 1958

20 BRA SANTOS Monica 1983

21 FIN KAEHKOENEN Riikka 1994

22 BEL VAN DORPE Roswitha 1965
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Referees activity

Nation Foil Epee Sabre Name Pools A B H I K Ref Vid Ass

ARG B B ABATTI Cesar Julio 1 1 0 0

BRA B B B ANZOLIN Carolina 2 1/1 3 1 0

B B B CRAMER Jacques 1 1 0/1 2 1 0

B B B FERRAZZI JUNIOR Ricardo 1 1 0 0

A A B GOMES Eduardo 1 1 1/1 3 1 0

B B MELIAN Abel 1 1 0/1 2 1 1

B MOREIRA Carlos 0 0 0

GBR B B B GRUNDY Sean 1/1 0/1 1 2 2 0

GER B B KHACHATRYAN Harutyun 1 1 2 0 0

GRE B B KOUKOS Leonidas 0 0 0

HUN A A B TAMAS Henriette 1 1 0 0

IRQ B AL-HUSSEINI Saad Mohammed 0 0 0

ITA A A B LA ROSA Massimo 1 1 0 0

B B B LISPI Alessandro 2 1 1/1 4 1 0

B B B SALARIS Rossella 0 0 0

POL B B B KISIEL Jaroslav 1 1 0 0

RUS B CHERVIAKOVA Elena 0 0 0

Ca B B OVSYANNIKOVA Ksenia 0 0 0

UKR A A B DOROSHYN Oleksandr 1 1 2 0 1

B B YANOVSKYY Oleksiy 0 0 0

USA A A B HARRIS Paul 0 0 0

21 Referees
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Medalist

Medal Nation Name yob

Gold ITA VIO Beatrice Maria 1997

Silver RUS VASILEVA Ludmila 1984

Bronze RUS BOYKOVA Viktoria 1989

Bronze RUS MISHUROVA Irina 1993


